
Music Calendar 

 

Wednesday, June 6 

8:30 am  Awards Assembly 

9:45 am  Closing Service (PW) 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, June 10 

8 am  Worship 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship (Faculty/Staff Choir) 

 

Wednesday, June 13 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, June 17 

8:30 am  Worship Team 

9:30 am  Worship 

 

Monday, June 18 

7 pm  Worship 

 

Wednesday, June 20 

8:15 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, June 24 

8:30 am  Worship Team 

9:30 am  Worship 

 

Monday, June 25 

7 pm  Worship 

 

Sunday, July 1 

9:30 am  Worship (Light Metal Band) 

 

Monday, July 2 

7 pm  Worship 

8 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, July 8 

8:30 am  Worship Team 

9:30 am  Worship 

 

Monday, July 9 

7 pm  Worship 

 

Wednesday, July 11 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Saturday, July 14 

11 am  Worship Team Gig at Trinity, Lansing 

 

Sunday, July 15 

 8:30 am  Worship Team 

 9:30 am  Worship 

 



Monday, July 16 

7 pm  Worship 

 

Wednesday, July 18 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, July 22 

8:30 am  Worship Team 

9:30 am  Worship 

 

Monday, July 23 

7 pm  Worship 

 

Wednesday, July 25 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, July 29 

8:30 am  Worship Team 

9:30 am  Worship 

 

Monday, July 30 

7 pm  Worship 

 

Wednesday, August 1 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, August 5 

8:30 am  Worship Team 

9:30 am  Worship 

 

Monday, August 6 

7 pm  Worship 

 

Wednesday, August 8 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, August 12 

8:30 am  Worship Team 

9:30 am  Worship 

 

Monday, August 13 

7 pm  Worship 

 

Wednesday, August 14 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, August 19 

8:30 am  Worship Team 

9:30 am  Worship 

 

Monday, August 20 

7 pm  Worship 

 

Wednesday, August 22 

8:30 am  School Opening Service 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 



Sunday, August 26 

8 am  Worship 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship 

 

Wednesday, August 29 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Friday, August 31 

  NO SCHOOL 


